
XII CAMGOR - MÉDIO
CRISTALINA-GOIÁS 21.10.2023

Clube de Orientação Serra dos Cristais

Jorge Takashi Nakamura
Clube de Orientação Serra dos Cristais
Percurso : H VIP B
Distancia : 2800m (Desnivel 40m)
Tempo : 0:45:58 (16'25"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
2. Delmiro Pereira da Silva 0:52:49

1. 38 00:02:16 138m 16'26"/km
2. 53 00:04:43 00:06:59 254m 18'34"/km
3. 33 00:05:30 00:12:29 311m 17'41"/km
4. 34 00:06:21 00:18:50 303m 20'57"/km
5. 44 00:06:43 00:25:33 241m 27'52"/km
6. 53 00:04:50 00:30:23 245m 19'44"/km
7. 35 00:03:57 00:34:20 361m 10'57"/km
8. 36 00:05:24 00:39:44 489m 11'03"/km
9. 39 00:02:11 00:41:55 64m 34'07"/km

10. 49 00:02:55 00:44:50 153m 19'04"/km
11. 48 00:00:48 00:45:38 71m 11'16"/km
12. 999 00:00:20 00:45:58 94m 3'33"/km
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